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ﬂ' Maharaja’s

@L College
== Ernakulam

Applin.No

2400888

2402707

2402448

2402232

2401334

2404627

2401110

2404013

2402040

2400762

2404997

2401634

2401796

2402388

2403797

2404957

2404711

2405067

2403741

2400697

2402203

2402596

AGOVERNMENT

AUTONCMOUS COLLEGE

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Hindi - 2024-2025

General (SM

Name

SARANG M
GOURINANDHANA P.G
ADRIJAB

ANAMIKA MARTIN
NAFIAT

ASHITHA LAKSHMI
ANAND

MUHSINA V M

MARY NIVYA S
JANAKI KRISHNAN A S
AJITHGR

JESSICA GIGY
VIGNESH V

SAHEERA A C

HRIDYA MURALI M
ABDUL AHAD K A
SANJAY SAJEEV K
YUMNA JAHAN

RAINA SALEEM
FATHIMA FARHATH K V
ANASWARA. S S
AMALNATH P

ANAMIKA SHIBU

Category

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,583.000

1,574.000

1,559.000

1,555.000

1,552.000

1,550.000

1,542.000

1,535.000

1,535.000

1,532.000

1,530.000

1,519.000

1,518.000

1,516.000

1,514.000

1,503.000

1,489.000

1,484.000

1,483.000

1,481.000

1,474.000

1,468.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Appin.No

2401629

2403023

2404030

2404105

2403992

2404099

2403681

2400614

2404465

2402646

2404029

2400127

2401614

2402725

2404082

2401433

2402862

2402150

2402777

2404526

2403838

2400773

2401260

2400116

2400863

2400922

2401488

2403975

2401724

Name

PAVITHRA T M
ARSHIDA .C
SANDRA THOONERI
FATHIMA RIYA
SREELAKSHMI E S

SREELAKSHMI
SANTHOSH

ANICKA LENA DOMINIC
GOURI LEKSHMI K S
KRISHNENDU A S
NAJIYA SHERIN V N
ARYA KK

SHREYA M)
NIVEDITHA M
ANVITHA | K
JISRIYA K

DANIEL KV

ASNA AK

SWETHA S

KIRAN RA)J
VANDHANA K
KISHAN M REGI
ASWATHY. A.S

FATHIMATHUL HALA M
\'%

DEVIKA.C.S
HARITHA P NAIR
FATHIHA VP
AKHIL A
SANJANA K P

KHADEEJATH NIHANA

Category

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/OBX

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,468.000

1,462.000

1,451.000

1,449.000

1,446.000

1,446.000

1,445.000

1,443.000

1,443.000

1,440.000

1,434.000

1,433.000

1,433.000

1,428.000

1,422.000

1,421.000

1,417.000

1,415.000

1,415.000

1,414.000

1,414.000

1,410.000

1,409.000

1,407.000

1,401.000

1,401.000

1,398.000

1,398.000

1,389.000
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Sl.no.

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

Appin.No

2403818

2402985

2401641

2402822

2400262

2404662

2400870

2400627

2401142

2402022

2403720

2403639

2401703

2403157

2404635

2402288

2402538

2403488

2403772

2403951

2404937

2403360

2402482

2400640

2401606

2404223

2402256

2402760

Name

HIMANI VAISHNAVI
NAIR S

SREELAKSHMI K S
ARCHANAAS
SANKEERTH SANDEEP
PRANAV

FIDA FATHIMA
ANJANA KRISHNA M R
NANDANA S KUMAR
SNEHA XAVIER
APARNA KM

ARYA.P

ANANTHU PURUSHAN
DEVASMITHA AV
SADAP KAINATH
ROWAN JOSEPH
ABHIRAMI K V
SHUBAPS

ASWANI PRAKASHAN V

SATHYA PRASAD V
SHENOY

KASINATH N B

FIDHA FATHIMA N A
ANUROOPA P S
SIDHARTH M HANEESH
FATHIMA HISANA P M
AVANINANDA R S
SANGEETHA S
ANUSHKA R

FATHIMATHUL
SHADIYAV P

Category

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

/0

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,387.000

1,386.000

1,385.000

1,385.000

1,382.000

1,379.000

1,377.000

1,377.000

1,375.000

1,367.000

1,361.000

1,359.000

1,356.000

1,350.000

1,340.000

1,337.000

1,334.000

1,331.000

1,328.000

1,319.000

1,313.000

1,309.000

1,309.000

1,307.000

1,288.000

1,288.000

1,287.000

1,287.000
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Sl.no.

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

Appin.No

2402114

2402959

2400368

2401675

2400905

2401050

2402177

2402270

2403425

2402024

2402370

2404158

2400642

2404763

2404204

2400068

2402794

2401113

2402536

2404318

2402464

2400106

2403768

2400051

2403642

2401856

2402429

Name

MUHAMMED AMEEN V

A

SUMAYYA KHATOOR

ADHI DEV

ANASWARA M

AANAL ANTONY
GEORGE

GOKULK G

MOHAMMED NOUFAL

N

KRISHNANJANA K

KHUSHBU DEVI

ARCHANA VINOD
FIDHA SHERIN P A

VIJAYALAKSHMI P V

GEORGE ROHAN
MANU SHAJI

SHIVANI SINGH
BAGHEL

SYAMRAJ K C

NIHALA THASNIM K B

DEVIKA RAMADAS

MRIDHUL
MADHUSUDHAN

SURYADEV R

VICTORIA WILSON

DEV NARAYAN P
NIKHIL RAJ N
RITA MARY K.P
SAYAMEERA K S

GLEN DOMINIC
ANTONY

SREELEKSHMI L

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

/0

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Christian/OBX

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,280.000

1,279.000

1,277.000

1,271.000

1,267.000

1,259.000

1,258.000

1,254.000

1,251.000

1,249.000

1,249.000

1,242.000

1,235.000

1,235.000

1,231.000

1,230.000

1,227.000

1,225.000

1,225.000

1,224.000

1,222.000

1,222.000

1,219.000

1,217.000

1,213.000

1,211.000

1,209.000
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Sl.no.

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

Appin.No

2400166

2404673

2404698

2400475

2400021

2400531

2401678

2403108

2403914

2402209

2400624

2404907

2400446

2401036

2405002

2403668

2400835

2403349

2400449

2401117

2402367

2401665

2403687

2402301

2405075

2402109

2404935

2404000

2404069

2403713

Name

M V ASWATHY
SALMA BHANU C N
JIBINT)

FATHIMA PARVEEN P D
ATHULYA SUNIL
BHARATH KUMAR
NIKKITTA ANTONY
NEHANA K B
DURGALAKHMI N L
ABHISHEK.M
FATHIMA RINSHA
SAFIDA SAMNAS
AGHNIVESH L
ASWANI K S
ABHINESH C P
ALAN SAJEEV
SREYA REJEENA P M
ADISH K

SHIVA A.S
SANUSHA RAMADAS
ABHINANDHA P
SILLA MARIA C D
DINU MATHEW RUBEN
SREYATS

AFEEHA SUMAN
SANDRA V V
SREEHARIP S
STEEV SHIBU
ASWIN K P

MOHAMMED NIJAS C A

Category

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,200.000

1,197.000

1,194.000

1,190.000

1,187.000

1,186.000

1,181.000

1,179.000

1,176.000

1,174.000

1,173.000

1,172.000

1,172.000

1,167.000

1,163.000

1,162.000

1,159.000

1,153.000

1,152.000

1,150.000

1,150.000

1,148.000

1,147.000

1,141.000

1,132.000

1,128.000

1,116.000

1,114.000

1,113.000

1,102.000
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Sl.no.

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

Appin.No

2401108

2404169

2404927

2403615

2403461

2403634

2404091

2400242

2400701

2402310

2402190

2404581

2401061

2402212

2404391

2404748

2404739

2405091

2403326

2405124

2404207

2400056

2402031

2401259

2401600

2401581

2403126

Name

FATHIMA SIDHIQUE
NIDHA SHERIN N
NITHIN R

MOHAMMED SHAHAL
MS

ABHINAND K RAMESH

HARISANKAR
ACHARYA P B

KRISHNAPRIYA KR
BENOIT BOBBY
PAVITHRA P K
MUHAMMED SINAN E
FARSANA FAISAL

A A AISWARYA
LAKSHMI

NAVEEN A M
HEMALATHA P
SREYAS RENJITH
ATHUL K RAJU
ANJANA RAJU
AMAAN A

JOSEPH JEFIN
ALOSIOUS

MUHAMMED JAISAL P
ANAND M S

ABHIMANNUE
ANILKUMAR

LOOKMANUA
HAKKEEM

ALWIN K JOSEPH
AMITH K BANNEL
SREYAPS

ARCHA ANILKUMAR

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Christian/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,098.000

1,089.000

1,088.000

1,084.000

1,074.000

1,073.000

1,071.000

1,065.000

1,063.000

1,062.000

1,058.000

1,058.000

1,049.000

1,043.000

1,043.000

1,042.000

1,040.000

1,028.000

1,017.000

1,012.000

1,011.000

1,001.000

998.000

984.000

975.000

969.000

967.000
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Sl.no.

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

Appin.No

2400325

2401191

2400465

2401617

2401633

2402964

2404201

2404755

2404595

2403165

2404572

2404875

2400216

2404020

2404276

2402958

2402631

2401384

2402507

2404786

2404497

2404638

2401423

2402067

2400811

2405098

2404422

2402639

2401424

Name

MUHAMMED
MUJITHABA P

KRISHNA RAJ K B
FATHIMA ZAKKIYA C K
VISHNU A

MOHAZIN HANEEF
MUHAMMAD AMEEN P
NIFAN M A

ANANDHU SOMAN P S
ADITHYAN C S
NEERAJ N

SOORAJ K R
AMALASREE P S

MUHAMMED
BADHUSHA

ANASWARA P
VAHID SAMAN M A
JASIN V

MARVAN K K
MOHAMMED SADHI. P
JOHNCY S MANNUEL
MIDHUN C LAL
ADARSH CHANDRAN
ASTEL VARGHESE
NIHAL P P

USHAS V'S

SREEHARI V'S
ABHISHEK P V
ABISHEK AJl

AMITHA P S

LINEESHCT

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

Index Remarks Main

962.000

962.000

961.000

952.800

952.000

950.000

948.000

948.000

933.000

920.000

919.000

904.400

902.000

889.000

881.000

874.000

871.000

864.000

859.200

849.000

849.000

839.000

836.000

832.000

829.000

827.000

825.000

820.800

813.000
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Sl.no.

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

Appin.No

2401168

2403154

2404277

2404650

2405147

2404147

2400580

2401140

2404900

2400961

2405127

2402823

2402695

2403406

2400388

2404380

2404564

2400727

2404085

2403708

2401596

2403423

2402650

2401229

2401602

Name

ADIL NOUSHAD KN
ABHINAV M M
FARSANA SHIHAB

AKHOSH P
SATHEESHKUMAR

MOHAMMED
AZHARUDDIN C.M

THRESIA ANCY PB
SHAHUL HAMEED
NANDUKUMAR C R
ABHIJITHCS
AKSHAY SAJEEV
PRANAV P P

JAHAMGEER SULTHAN
AM

ABHIJITH S
SIDDIQUE UL AKBAR
TEST NAME

ARSHAD SHARAF
KOORI

SAFEERALI P K
HIMESH GOPI
MOHAMMED ANFAL
VISHNU VISWANATH
MUHAMMED ANSARI A
YADHUKRISHNAN
RAYYAN S
ANANDAKUMAR CR

NIKHIL KV

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Christian/Latin

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/SC

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/SC

Option

Index Remarks Main

811.000

801.600

799.200

796.000

771.000

770.000

752.000

740.000

724.000

717.000

715.000

697.000

687.000

682.500

681.000

664.000

654.000

653.000

647.000

642.000

630.000

559.000

544.000

536.000

535.500
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ﬂ' Maharaja’s

@L College
== Ernakulam

Applin.No

2402448

2402596

2404030

2404099

2400127

2401614

2402725

2402150

2402777

2404526

2403838

2400773

2400116

2401488

2403975

2402985

2401641

2400870

2402022

2403720

2402288

2402538

AGOVERNMENT
AUTONCMOUS COLLEGE

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Hindi - 2024-2025

Ezhava (EZ)
Name Category
ADRIJA B Hindu/Ezhava
ANAMIKA SHIBU Hindu/Ezhava
SANDRA THOONERI Hindu/Ezhava

SREELAKSHMI SANTHOSH
SHREYA M.
NIVEDITHA M
ANVITHA | K

SWETHA S

KIRAN RA)J
VANDHANA K
KISHAN M REGI
ASWATHY. A.S
DEVIKA.C.S

AKHIL A

SANJANA K P
SREELAKSHMI K S
ARCHANAAS
ANJANA KRISHNA M R
APARNA KM

ARYA.P

ABHIRAMI KV

SHUBAPS

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

Index Remarks Main

1,559.000

1,468.000

1,451.000

1,446.000

1,433.000

1,433.000

1,428.000

1,415.000

1,415.000

1,414.000

1,414.000

1,410.000

1,407.000

1,398.000

1,398.000

1,386.000

1,385.000

1,377.000

1,367.000

1,361.000

1,337.000

1,334.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Appin.No

2403951

2401606

2404223

2402256

2400368

2404698

2400021

2400446

2403668

2403349

2400449

2404935

2404927

2401191

2404755

2404595

2404875

2401423

2402067

2404900

2405127

2402695

2400388

Name

KASINATH N B
AVANINANDAR S
SANGEETHA S
ANUSHKA R
ADHI DEV
JIBINT)
ATHULYA SUNIL
AGHNIVESH L
ALAN SAJEEV
ADISH K

SHIVA A.S
SREEHARIP S
NITHIN R
KRISHNA RAJ K B
ANANDHU SOMAN P S
ADITHYAN C S
AMALASREE P S
NIHAL P P
USHAS V S
ABHIJITHC S
PRANAV P P
ABHIJITH S

TEST NAME

Category

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/Ezhava

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,319.000

1,288.000

1,288.000

1,287.000

1,277.000

1,194.000

1,187.000

1,172.000

1,162.000

1,153.000

1,152.000

1,116.000

1,088.000

962.000

948.000

933.000

904.400

836.000

832.000

724.000

715.000

687.000

681.000
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Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

ﬂ' Maharaja’s

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

College Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Ernakulam  amronomovseouece  Identified by UGG as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Hindi - 2024-2025
Muslim (MU)
Applin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
2401334 NAFIAT Islam/Muslim 3 1,552.000
2401110 MUHSINAV M Islam/Muslim 3 1,542.000
2401796 SAHEERAAC Islam/Muslim 2 1,518.000
2403797 ABDUL AHAD K A Islam/Muslim 5 1,514.000
2404711 YUMNA JAHAN Islam/Muslim 1 1,489.000
2405067 = RAINA SALEEM Islam/Muslim 3 1,484.000
2403741  FATHIMA FARHATH KV Islam/Muslim 4 1,483.000
2403023  ARSHIDA .C Islam/Muslim 1 1,462.000
2404105 FATHIMA RIYA Islam/Muslim 1 1,449.000
2402646  NAJIYA SHERIN VN Islam/Muslim 1 1,440.000
2404082  JISRIYA K Islam/Muslim 1 1,422.000
2402862  ASNA AK Islam/Muslim 4 1,417.000
2401260 FATHIMATHUL HALAM YV Islam/Muslim 4 1,409.000
2400922 FATHIHA VP Islam/Muslim 5 1,401.000
2401724  KHADEEJATH NIHANA Islam/Muslim 4 1,389.000
2404662  FIDA FATHIMA Islam/Muslim 2 1,379.000
2404937 FIDHA FATHIMAN A Islam/Muslim 2 1,313.000
2400640 FATHIMA HISANAP M Islam/Muslim 1 1,307.000
2402760 ATHIMATRULSRADYAY g1 mustim 3 1,287.000
2402114 MUHAMMED AMEEN V A Islam/Muslim 3 1,280.000
2402959 SUMAYYA KHATOOR Islam/Muslim 1 1,279.000
2402177 MOHAMMED NOUFAL N Islam/Muslim 1 1,258.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Appin.No

2402370

2402794

2404673

2400475

2403108

2400624

2404907

2405075

2403713

2401108

2404169

2403615

2402310

2402190

2405091

2405124

2402031

2400325

2400465

2401633

2402964

2404201

2400216

2404276

2402631

2401384

2401168

2404277

2405147

Name

FIDHA SHERIN P A
NIHALA THASNIM K B
SALMA BHANU C N
FATHIMA PARVEEN P D
NEHANA K B

FATHIMA RINSHA
SAFIDA SAMNAS
AFEEHA SUMAN
MOHAMMED NIJAS C A
FATHIMA SIDHIQUE
NIDHA SHERIN N
MOHAMMED SHAHAL M S
MUHAMMED SINAN E
FARSANA FAISAL
AMAAN A

MUHAMMED JAISAL P
LOOKMANUA HAKKEEM
MUHAMMED MUJITHABA P
FATHIMA ZAKKIYA C K
MOHAZIN HANEEF
MUHAMMAD AMEEN P
NIFAN M A

MUHAMMED BADHUSHA
VAHID SAMAN M A
MARVAN K K
MOHAMMED SADHI. P
ADIL NOUSHAD KN
FARSANA SHIHAB

MOHAMMED AZHARUDDIN
CM

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

1,249.000

1,227.000

1,197.000

1,190.000

1,179.000

1,173.000

1,172.000

1,132.000

1,102.000

1,098.000

1,089.000

1,084.000

1,062.000

1,058.000

1,028.000

1,012.000

998.000

962.000

961.000

952.000

950.000

948.000

902.000

881.000

871.000

864.000

811.000

799.200

771.000
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Sl.no.

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Appin.No

2400580

2402823

2403406

2404380

2404564

2404085

2401596

2402650

Name

SHAHUL HAMEED
JAHAMGEER SULTHAN A M
SIDDIQUE UL AKBAR
ARSHAD SHARAF KOORI
SAFEERALI P K
MOHAMMED ANFAL
MUHAMMED ANSARI A

RAYYAN S

Category

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks Main

752.000

697.000

682.500

664.000

654.000

647.000

630.000

544.000
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F_W Maharaja’s

*‘:@L College

S Ernakulam

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

AGOVERNMENT . DA . z A -
i Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

AUTONCMOUS COLLEGE

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Hindi - 2024-2025

Latin (LN)

Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
1 2404013 MARY NIVYAS Christian/Latin 1,535.000
2 2404997  JESSICA GIGY Christian/Latin 1,530.000
3 2401433 DANIELKV Christian/Latin 1,421.000
4 2401142  SNEHA XAVIER Christian/Latin 1,375.000
5 2404635 ROWAN JOSEPH Christian/Latin 1,340.000
6 2400905 AANAL ANTONY GEORGE Christian/Latin 1,267.000
7 2400642 GEORGE ROHAN Christian/Latin 1,235.000
8 2400051 = RITA MARY K.P Christian/Latin 1,217.000
9 2401856 = GLEN DOMINIC ANTONY Christian/Latin 1,211.000
10 2401678  NIKKITTA ANTONY Christian/Latin 1,181.000
11 2400835 SREYA REJEENAPM Christian/Latin 1,159.000
12 2403687  DINU MATHEW RUBEN Christian/Latin 1,147.000
13 2404000  STEEV SHIBU Christian/Latin 1,114.000
14 2403326  JOSEPH JEFIN ALOSIOUS Christian/Latin 1,017.000
15 2401259  ALWIN K JOSEPH Christian/Latin 984.000
16 2402507 = JOHNCY S MANNUEL Christian/Latin 859.200
17 2404147  THRESIA ANCY PB Christian/Latin 770.000
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13 ﬂ' Maharaja’s
College

R

e

Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

AGOVERNMENT

Ernakulam AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE

Applin.No

2402707

2401629

2404029

2402822

2400262

2400627

2402482

2401050

2402024

2404158

2404204

2401113

2402536

2403768

2403642

2402429

2403914

2401036

2401117

2402301

2402109

2404069

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Hindi - 2024-2025

OBH (OBH)

Name Category

GOURINANDHANA P.G Hindu/OBH
PAVITHRA T M Hindu/OBH
ARYA KK Hindu/OBH
SANKEERTH SANDEEP Hindu/OBH
PRANAV Hindu/OBH
NANDANA S KUMAR Hindu/OBH
SIDHARTH M HANEESH Hindu/OBH
GOKULK G Hindu/OBH
ARCHANA VINOD Hindu/OBH
VIJAYALAKSHMI P V Hindu/OBH
SHIVANI SINGH BAGHEL Hindu/OBH
DEVIKA RAMADAS Hindu/OBH
MRIDHUL MADHUSUDHAN Hindu/OBH
NIKHIL RAJ N Hindu/OBH
SAYAMEERA K S Hindu/OBH
SREELEKSHMI L Hindu/OBH
DURGALAKHMI N L Hindu/OBH
ASWANI K S Hindu/OBH
SANUSHA RAMADAS Hindu/OBH
SREYATS Hindu/OBH
SANDRAV V Hindu/OBH
ASWIN K P Hindu/OBH

Option

5

Index Remarks Main

1,574.000

1,468.000

1,434.000

1,385.000

1,382.000

1,377.000

1,309.000

1,259.000

1,249.000

1,242.000

1,231.000

1,225.000

1,225.000

1,219.000

1,213.000

1,209.000

1,176.000

1,167.000

1,150.000

1,141.000

1,128.000

1,113.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Appin.No

2403634

2404581

2401061

2404207

2403165

2404786

2404497

2404422

2401140

2403708

2401229

Name

HARISANKAR ACHARYA P B
A A AISWARYA LAKSHMI
NAVEEN A M

ANAND M S

NEERAJ N

MIDHUN C LAL

ADARSH CHANDRAN
ABISHEK AJl
NANDUKUMAR CR
VISHNU VISWANATH

ANANDAKUMAR CR

Category

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Option

3

Index Remarks Main

1,073.000

1,058.000

1,049.000

1,011.000

920.000

849.000

849.000

825.000

740.000

642.000

536.000
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Sl.no.

Maharaja’s
College

*"'*«-_.-rﬁ@ Ern Elku‘.ﬂm avroxomouUscoLLece  Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University
Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

AGOVERNMENT

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Hindi - 2024-2025

OBX (OBX
Applin.No Name Category Option  Index Remarks Main
2403681  ANICKA LENA DOMINIC Christian/OBX 2 1,445.000
2402464  VICTORIA WILSON Christian/OBX = 3 1,222.000

2024-06-15 22:47:06 17 of 29



Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

I‘_ﬁ Maharaja’s

(_;{)“Cgf B <50 Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
"'«-‘.--"' Ern ﬂ‘,kl..'llﬂm .u-r%?&%?{f&ﬁ‘ﬁalp:m; Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Hindi - 2024-2025
EWS (EWS)
Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option  Index Remarks Main
1 2400888 SARANG M Hindu/General 4 1,583.000
2 2400762 AJITHGR Hindu/General 4 1,532.000
3 2400614  GOURI LEKSHMI K S Hindu/General 5 1,443.000
4 2400863 HARITHA P NAIR Hindu/General = 2 1,401.000
5 2401675 ANASWARA M Hindu/General 4 1,271.000
6 2402209  ABHISHEK.M Hindu/General = 2 1,174.000
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ﬂ' Maharaja’s

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

&, College SaB2  CnireofExcellonce under Gove.of Kerd
“—= Ernakulam amdromorseouece Identified by UGG as College with Potential for Excellence
ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Hindi - 2024-2025
SC (SC)

Sl.no.  Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
1 2404627  ASHITHA LAKSHMI ANAND Hindu/SC = 3 1,550.000
2 2401634  VIGNESHYV Hindu/SC 5 1,519.000
3 2403992  SREELAKSHMIE S Hindu/SC = 2 1,446.000
4 2403488  ASWANI PRAKASHAN V Hindu/SC 5 1,331.000
5 2403360 ANUROOPAP S Hindu/SC 1 1,309.000
6 2402270  KRISHNANJANA K Hindu/SC 5 1,254.000
7 2404763 MANU SHAJI Hindu/SC 5 1,235.000
8 2400068 SYAMRAJKC Hindu/SC = 4 1,230.000
9 2404318 SURYADEV R Hindu/SC = 4 1,224.000
10 2402367  ABHINANDHA P Hindu/SC 1 1,150.000
11 2403461 ABHINAND K RAMESH Hindu/SC 1 1,074.000
12 2404091 = KRISHNAPRIYA KR Hindu/SC 5 1,071.000
13 2400701 = PAVITHRA P K Hindu/SC 5 1,063.000
14 2404391 SREYAS RENJITH Hindu/SC = 3 1,043.000
15 2404748 ATHUL KRAJU Hindu/SC 1 1,042.000
16 2404739  ANJANA RAJU Hindu/SC 4 1,040.000
17 2401600  AMITH K BANNEL Hindu/SC = 2 975.000

18 2401581 SREYAPS Hindu/SC 3 969.000

19 2403126  ARCHA ANILKUMAR Hindu/SC 1 967.000
20 2404572  SOORAJ KR Hindu/SC 5 919.000

21 2404020  ANASWARA P Hindu/SC 5 889.000

22 2402958 JASINV Hindu/SC = 2 874.000
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Sl.no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Appin.No

2400811

2405098

2402639

2401424

2403154

2404650

2400961

2400727

2403423

2401602

Name

SREEHARI'V S

ABHISHEK P V

AMITHA P S

LINEESHCT

ABHINAVM M

AKHOSH P SATHEESHKUMAR
AKSHAY SAJEEV

HIMESH GOPI
YADHUKRISHNAN

NIKHIL KV

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Option

4

Index

Remarks Main

829.000

827.000

820.800

813.000

801.600

796.000

717.000

653.000

559.000

535.500
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Maha raj a"s Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

Coll Affiliaved to Mahatma Gandhi University
o Egﬂ‘ ot Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

AGOVERNMENT

Ernakulam avroxomouscolLege  Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Hindi - 2024-2025

ST (ST)

Sl.no. Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
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r_ﬁ Maharaja’s
College

—

i)

)

Sl.no.

10

11

12

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’
Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

ot Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala
AGOVERNMENT

Ernakulam avtoNomoUscoLLece  Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

Applin.No

2401629

2402482

2401050

2404158

2402536

2402464

2403642

2401036

2402109

2404069

2401061

2404422

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Hindi - 2024-2025

OEC-SC (OEC-SC)

Name Category Option  Index Remarks Main
PAVITHRA T M Hindu/OBH 1 1,468.000
SIDHARTH M HANEESH Hindu/OBH 2 1,309.000
GOKULK G Hindu/OBH 3 1,259.000
VIJAYALAKSHMI P V Hindu/OBH 5 1,242.000
MRIDHUL MADHUSUDHAN  Hindu/OBH 1 1,225.000
VICTORIA WILSON Christian/OBX = 3 1,222.000
SAYAMEERA K S Hindu/OBH 3 1,213.000
ASWANI K S Hindu/OBH 1 1,167.000
SANDRAV V Hindu/OBH 2 1,128.000
ASWIN K P Hindu/OBH 2 1,113.000
NAVEEN A M Hindu/OBH 4 1,049.000
ABISHEK AJl Hindu/OBH 1 825.000
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Maha raj a"s Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

Coll Affiliaved to Mahatma Gandhi University
o Egﬂ‘ ot Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

AGOVERNMENT

%;.,_—_,ﬁ@ Ernakulam avroxomouscolLege  Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

ELIGIBILITY LIST
BA_Hindi - 2024-2025

OEC-ST (OEC-ST)

Sl.no. Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main
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